OR CR BIB ATHLET

Olympic
1 1 15
2 2 25
3 1 64
4 3 13
5 2 8
6 1 2
7 4 16
8 1 19
9 3 10
10 1 23
1 2 17
12 4 7
13 3 52
14 5 11
15 5 14
16 6 12
17 4 22
18 2 24
19 5 21
20 2 3
21 6 20
22 1 4
23 2 5
24 3 6
Sprint
OR CR BIB
11 48
2 1 37
3 2 34
4 2 44
5 3 43
6 3 30
7 4 55
8 1 50
9 4 31
10 5 39
1 6 38
12 7 41
13 8 49
14 1 53
15 1 26
16 5 35
17 9 47
18 10 45
19 11 40
20 6 32
21 1 28
22 1 42
23 2 51
24 1 56
25 2 27
Aquathlon
OR CR BIB
11 63
2 1 62
3 0 61
Olympic Relay
OR CR BIB
1 1 59
2 1 57

IOANNIS GIATAGANAS
DANIEL RASCH

FQProz KAPAGANAZHY
APIZTOTEAHZ TZAFKAPHX
AHMHTPHZ ®EPENTINOX
ANDRIANA PAPPA
KQONZTANTINOZ
AGANAZOMNOYAOZ EPETHX
OEOAQPOZ ZAPABO'YTZHX

AEQNIAAZ MANAAEQNIAAL
STELIOS MIHALOPOULOS
OEO®INOZ ZAKKHZ
IOANNIS GIALIAS

THOMAS TSAKAGIANNIS
BAZIAHZ MAMAZEKOZ
PANAGIOTIS DIVRIOTIS
MNANATIQTHXZ FEEQPIFAPAKOX
MPOKOMHZ KAPYAAKHZ
ANAPEAYL META=ZAZ
FQProz TZIMAPAKHZ
XPYZA ZEBALTOMNOYAOY
CHRISTOS SOFIS

XPHZTOZ NANAFIQTIAHZ
MAPIOZ MEZZHNHZ-®PIAINMAL
FIANNHZ AAAMOINOYAOX

ATHLET
AHMHTPHZ AEKKOX

MANOZ MOIPAZ
OEO®ANHZ KOAAIAT

AAE=ZANAPOZ NIKONAOY

APTYPIOZ XAAIMAZ
ANTONIS MITSAKOS
XPHZTOZ MAPTIQAOZ
BAZIAEIOZ TZOYMAZ
AHMHTPHZ AOYAHZ
FIANNHZ AITEAHE
KQONZTANTINOZ FAAANOZ
ZOTHPHZ KAPANIKAZ
AMNOZTOAHE TOYPKAMMHX
EDDY ALEXIOU

BAZIAIKH MANAIOMOYAOY
AEQNIAAZ MHAIOYPAZ
FQProxz TOYPKAMMHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ AETZAZ
AHMHTPHZ IPIBAX

NIKOS CHORIANOPOULOS
ANTQONIOZ FEQPTIAAHZ
LOIS KATSELIS

GEORGE TZENERALIS

EAEYOEPIA
WIAOTIANNOIMOYAQY

AEZMOINA MANATOMOYAQY

ATHLET

NANATIQTHZ BOYAOY=ZHX
MAPIA-ZIABINA KATZIQONH
KATEPINA MOAITH

ATHLET

NANATMIQTHZ-KQONZTANTINOZ-
AAMIMPOZ NATZIKQXTAZ-
HIFOYMENOZ-AANAPHZ
ZMYPOZ-NATAZA-BAZINEIOX
BAAXOIMNMOYAOZ-ZIMOY-
AZIQTHZ
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CAT

M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
F4 40-49

M4 40-49

M5 50-59

M3 30-39
M6 60-69
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M6 60-69
M5 50-59
F4 40-49
M5 50-59
M2 20-29
M2 20-29
M2 20-29

CAT
M4 40-49

M3 30-39
M3 30-39

M4 40-49

M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M6 60-69
F5 50-59
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M1 13-19
F4 40-49
M5 50-59

F2 20-29
F5 50-59

CAT

M4 40-49
F4 40-49
F5 50-59

CAT

MIXED

CcLuUB

A.E.A. OKYANOZ

Kasimis triathlon -ATLAS loanninon

OAYMMIAKH AKAAHMIA
HIFOYMENITZAZ

Triathlon academy
Los Vathros

ATP TRAINING
Nnpnida sportsclub
Athens Triathlon Team

SwimmingClub.gr

Atlas loanninon

wimmingClub.ar
AKPOX
CLUB
ATLAS TRIATHLON TEAM-
IOANNINA

OAupTakr) Akadnui. My pace
triathlon team

PREVERE

Peak Performance Team
AMZ KYNOZ AiBavatwv

QkuaAog ABANTIKN Evwon Aypiviou

QKYANOZ

TRIBE TRIATHLON TEAM

Peak Performance Team

CLUB

CLUB

mutil

Chariots of Fire

TIME

01:58:33.660
02:00:06.856
02:07:40.336
02:12:36.793
02:14:29.124
02:29:06.467

02:31:13.883

02:32:54.556

02:33:03.826
02:37:46.817
02:39:39.317
02:39:46.306
02:40:52.636
02:44:22.847
02:45:10.906
02:48:40.216
02:49:24.166
02:49:38.266
02:53:41.476
02:54:06.496
03:02:23.956
03:16:14.207
03:16:14.356
03:16:15.076

TIME
01:00:04.489

01:02:44.296
01:09:20.807

01:09:53.266

01:11:04.997
01:11:24.467
01:11:29.687
01:11:41.476
01:14:33.223
01:14:52.516
01:15:08.902
01:18:37.457
01:19:47.206
01:24:53.807
01:25:38.581
01:26:19.636
01:28:34.456
01:29:02.176
01:29:24.886
01:29:35.316
01:32:34.156
01:34:32.806
01:39:15.376

01:41:42.316
01:53:00.477

TIME

01:53:21.736
02:04:37.367
00:00:00.000

TIME

02:15:01.667

03:11:49.966

SWIM

00:22:45.487
00:23:35.451
00:23:25.992
00:25:37.843
00:32:03.491
00:28:51.402

00:37:01.631

00:32:17.862

00:29:07.621
00:29:33.641
01:52:51.762
00:38:52.241
00:29:07.212
00:35:27.492
00:31:25.151
00:28:49.152
00:32:41.922
00:34:25.242
00:27:12.281
00:34:16.661
00:45:12.631
00:33:30.881
00:36:37.562
00:33:31.182

SWIM
00:11:38.382

00:09:50.657
00:13:24.191

00:13:36.162

00:13:42.643
00:14:53.711
00:14:28.302
00:13:08.382
00:16:18.432
00:14:45.611
00:17:10.631
00:16:20.292
00:17:40.721
00:13:50.741
00:15:09.731
00:18:09.941
00:18:02.292
00:22:54.671
00:19:50.081
00:19:32.512
00:12:35.262
00:16:27.731
00:22:01.519

00:19:31.242
00:25:24.131

SWIM
01:31:52.584
01:40:02.125
00:00:00.000

SWIM

00:25:01.632

00:26:18.671

T

00:01:20.258
00:01:02.025
00:01:47.004
00:01:46.403
00:01:34.285
00:02:23.364

00:04:01.220

00:01:17.784

00:02:18.006
00:01:47.936
00:00:00.000
00:04:09.806
00:02:16.494
00:02:03.505
00:02:04.495
00:02:14.299
00:03:01.944
00:05:06.984
00:01:55.705
00:03:35.156
00:02:25.205
00:02:08.570
00:01:51.274
00:04:59.934

T
00:00:38.814

00:00:50.599
00:01:40.615

00:00:59.004

00:01:11.543
00:01:12.355
00:01:23.604
00:01:25.044
00:01:31.227
00:01:36.175
00:01:16.406
00:03:18.144
00:02:45.085
00:02:04.945
00:01:43.885
00:02:26.455
00:02:37.133
00:03:04.412
00:02:10.165
00:01:29.924
00:01:22.524
00:03:18.415
00:02:15.737

00:05:10.225
00:02:38.185

T1

00:02:00.438
00:02:12.507
00:00:00.000

T

00:00:38.365

00:00:30.445

BIKE

01:03:33.981
01:03:06.930
01:09:19.290
01:10:29.910
01:06:12.211
01:18:13.800

01:06:48.155

01:18:27.690

01:16:11.489
01:15:10.558
00:00:00.000
01:20:55.349
01:23:32.041
01:20:41.965
01:23:48.600
01:21:11.105
01:25:43.650
01:20:47.880
01:22:50.640
01:27:48.839
01:31:19.440
01:32:32.884
01:47:21.480
01:42:53.311

BIKE
00:31:13.800

00:33:30.856
00:35:03.645

00:35:19.770

00:35:17.700
00:35:18.301
00:35:56.190
00:36:46.200
00:35:45.357
00:37:52.261
00:35:38.040
00:37:45.180
00:33:31.591
00:41:26.670
00:42:26.071
00:39:33.690
00:38:30.181
00:37:55.613
00:41:59.071
00:43:56.130
00:50:53.250
00:50:19.499
00:47:00.481

00:41:53.309
00:53:01.380

RUN

00:19:28.714
00:22:22.735
00:00:00.000

BIKE

01:14:30.509

01:55:42.630

T2

00:00:25.835
00:00:47.437
00:00:00.000
00:00:47.105
00:00:53.375
00:00:47.375

00:01:55.776

00:01:24.126

00:02:15.069
00:01:57.816
00:00:00.000
00:01:30.156
00:02:14.885
00:03:16.961
00:01:16.386
00:01:29.975
00:01:53.166
00:02:20.825
00:01:48.545
00:02:12.896
00:01:30.965
00:02:22.626
00:00:52.135
00:02:01.865

T2
00:00:27.545

00:00:33.469
00:00:35.810

00:00:37.146

00:00:59.795
00:00:41.285
00:00:52.686
00:00:36.906
00:00:00.000
00:01:08.165
00:00:52.266
00:01:21.607
00:01:35.854
00:01:17.946
00:01:50.645
00:00:49.416
00:02:52.775
00:02:00.995
00:00:53.345
00:01:15.605
00:00:18.095
00:01:27.606
00:00:00.000

00:03:26.735
00:03:07.866

T2

00:00:30.306

00:00:41.826

RUN

00:30:28.099
00:31:35.013
00:33:40.701
00:33:55.532
00:33:45.762
00:38:50.526

00:41:27.101

00:39:27.094

00:43:11.641
00:49:16.866
00:47:50.501
00:34:18.754
00:43:42.004
00:42:52.924
00:46:36.274
00:54:55.685
00:46:03.484
00:46:57.335
00:59:54.305
00:46:12.944
00:41:55.715
01:05:39.246
00:49:31.905
00:52:48.784

RUN
00:16:05.948

00:17:58.715
00:18:36.546

00:19:21.184

00:19:53.316
00:19:18.815
00:18:48.905
00:19:44.944
00:21:34.371
00:19:30.304
00:20:11.559
00:19:52.234
00:24:13.955
00:26:13.505
00:24:28.249
00:25:20.134
00:26:32.075
00:23:06.485
00:24:32.224
00:23:21.145
00:27:25.025
00:22:59.555
00:29:12.918

00:31:40.805
00:28:48.915

RUN

00:34:20.855

00:48:36.394


http://SwimmingClub.gr
http://SwimmingClub.gr

OR CR BIB
Sprint Relay
OR CR BIB

11 58

ATHLET

ATHLET

GIORGOS-XRISTOS-OLGA
KONSTANTOPOULOS-
MAVRELIS-TSOUTSIKOU

GEN CAT

GEN CAT

M

MIXED

CcLuUB

CLUB

OKYALOS

TIME SWIM T BIKE T2 RUN

TIME SWIM ™ BIKE T2 RUN

01:18:43.156 00:14:42.451 00:00:25.775 00:45:56.820 00:00:32.796 00:17:05.314



